RoHS Recast Compliant
SATA-Disk Module 4
SDM4-M 22P/180D-W Customized Specifications for Wyse
February 5th, 2014
Version 1.2
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000        Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

14
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.2
9.  Product Ordering Information
Standard
Capacity Part Numbers
8GB 8Y.F1CD2.LR25B
16GB 8Y.F1DD2.LR25B
High speed
Capacity Part Numbers
8GB 8Y.F1BD4.LR25B
16GB 8Y.F1CD4.LR25B
32GB 8Y.F1DD4.LR25B
64GB 8Y.F1ED4.LR25B
128GB 8Y.F1FD4.LR25B
Note: Please consult with Apacer sales representatives for availability.
SATA-Disk Module 4
8Y.F1XDX.LR25B
15